$999,000

BLVD GULF SHORE 3400, NAPLES, FL, 34103

This rarely available, completely renovated 3-bedroom residence

offers 1 covered parking space and the ease of a first-floor walk-

out and the feel of a private single-family home. Every inch has

been thoughtfully reimagined—from the concrete up—with B
sophisticated, coastal-inspired finishes throughout, giving it a

charming coastal flare. This condo is perfect as a vacation

getaway or [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\I

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: ;ig_)oszth Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Living Room

Lanai

Dining Room

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 1968
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

15

14.3

8.6

16.9

12.9

12.9

22

12.6

11.6

10.3

10

ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, Low Rise (1-3)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up

Parking: 1 Assigned, Covered, Detached Carport,

Guest

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)
Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range, CommunityFeatures: Fishing
Refrigerator/Freezer, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Composite Dock, Dock
Lease, Elec Avail at dock, Water Avail at
Dock, Storage

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



