



\$999,000

BLVD GULF SHORE 3400, NAPLES, FL, 34103

<https://naplesviews.com>

This rarely available, completely renovated 3-bedroom residence offers 1 covered parking space and the ease of a first-floor walk-out and the feel of a private single-family home. Every inch has been thoughtfully reimagined—from the concrete up—with sophisticated, coastal-inspired finishes throughout, giving it a charming coastal flare. This condo is perfect as a vacation getaway or [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Low Rise (1-3)
- Active
- 1540 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Living Room	15	22
Lanai	14.3	9
Dining Room	8.6	12.6
Master Bedroom	16.9	11.6
Bedroom	12.9	10.3
Bedroom	12.9	10

Building Details

Year built: 1968

ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, Low Rise (1-3)

ParkingTotal: 1

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Roof: Built-up

Heating: Central Electric

Parking: 1 Assigned, Covered, Detached Carport, Guest

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Features: Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer, Washer

Community Features: Fishing

Window Features: Window Coverings

Exterior Features: Composite Dock, Dock Lease, Elec Avail at dock, Water Avail at Dock, Storage

Waterfront available: Yes

Garage YN: No

Attached Garage YN: No

Cooling YN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

Pool Private YN: No

Fireplace YN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747



Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

